
 

MONTH DAY Sessions 

SEPTEMBER   

Session 1 Thursday Sept. 28  6:00-7:30pm Lesson 1 and 5 

Session1 Saturday Sept 30 10:30-12:00pm Lesson 1 and 5 

Ministries Fare Sept. 30 Mar. 1 Holy Family  

OCTOBER   

Session 2 Thursday Oct. 26 6:00-7:30pm Lessons 7 and 8 

Session 2 Saturday Oct 28 10:30-12:00pm Lessons 7 and 8 

NOVEMBER   

Session 3 Thursday Nov 23 6:00-7:30pm Lessons 9 and 10 

Session 3 Saturday Nov.25  10:30-12:00pm Lessons 9 and 10  

DECEMBER   

SERVICE PROJECT DATES TBA Christmas Card Making 

Session 4 Thursday  Dec. 7  6:00-7:30pm Lessons 11 and 17 

Session 4 Saturday Dec 9 10:30-12:00pm Lessons 11 and 17 

JANUARY   

Session 5 Thursday Jan. 18  6:00-7:30pm Lessons 14 and 15 

Session 5 Saturday Jan 20  10:30-12:00pm Lessons 14 and 15 

FEBRUARY   

Session 6 Thursday Feb. 8  6:00-7:30pm Lessons 18  

Session 6 Saturday Feb 10 10:30-12:00pm Lessons 18 

FEB/MARCH   

 Thursday Feb. 29 6:00-7:30pm Lessons 19 and 20 

Session 7 Saturday Mar 2 10:30-12:00pm Lessons 19 and 20 

RETREAT Saturday Mar. 23 9:30am – 3:00pm Holy Family Church Hall 

SERVICE PROJECT DATES TBA Easter Card Making 

SERVICE PROJECT DATES TBA Prairie Gleaners 

APRIL   

Session 8 Thursday Apr. 18  6:00-7:30pm Lessons 21, 23, 24 

Session 8 Saturday Apr  20 10:30-12:00pm Lessons 21,23, 24 

Confirmation Rehearsal  TBA  

Confirmation Mass TBA  

   

   

Confirmation Sessions 2023-2024  
THURSDAYS - Holy Family Church Faith Room 6:00PM - 7:30PM 
 OR SATURDAYS St. Patrick's Church Hall  10:30AM - 12:00AM 

SUNDAYS - Holy Family Church Faith Room 10:00 to 11:30 
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